DATE PART ICULARS CHEQUE NO DEBIT CREDIT END BALANCE
Brought Forward 117353.02 € Cr
22.07.70 ATN CASH 02041 ETAWAH CH 10000,00¢ 107353.02 Cr
23.07.20 UPT/DR/020558833941/Paytn Mo/ PYTH/paybil 33.00 107320.02 Cr
0977191162095
AT 00076 FATEHPUR (DIST. FATEHPUR) = @ - =
24.07.20 0000000000000000000000000000CHP 1W717546 96994.36 10325.66 Cr
28.07.20 UPL/OR/021014206481/Paytm/PYTH/add-noney 1000.00 9325.66 Cr
097641162098
AT 00076 FATEHPUR (DIST. FATEHPUR)
31.07.20 NEFT RBI2132074546811 117948.00 127273.66 Cr
RBISOGOUPEP
. agal BY OO _ DO0Z28565 100000 00
PATD TO RISHI KUMAR —— L
AT 00636 ~ ETAWAH
05.08.20. ATM. CASH 751  KAKADEV IRD kAN 10000.00 17273.66 Cr
11.08.20 ATH CASH 8602 RECYCLER PB BRANCH ETRETA 10000.00 7273.66 Cr
24.08.20 CMP WANDATE DEBIT Bulk Birla Sunlife Ins 1500.01 5773.65 Cr
01.09.70 NEFT) RBI12452010658206 1500.01 117948.00 123721.65 Cr
RRISOGOUPEP 1500,01
ETAWAH TREASURY A 1500.01
12.09.20 UP1/DR/025625061612f Jyoti s1/5BIN/321888 1000.00 122721.65 Cr
099764162093
AT 00636 ETAWAH
12.09.20 UP1/DRJ025625073985/ jyoti si/S61N/321888 9000.00 113721.65 Cr
898909162094 -
AT 00636 ETAWAH
12.09.20 UPT/DR/025625096324/ jyoti i/5B1N/321888 10000.00 103721.65 Cr

898900162092
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